
12-24V DC

Fog, reverse

IP66/IP68

2500mm

237mm

22mm

20,5mm

212mm

ECE R23, R38

ECE R10

12V DC

Brake

IP68

380mm

333mm

30mm

32mm

317,2mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

IP-CLASS 

CABLE LENGTH

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

12-24V DC

Tail, brake, indicator

IP66/IP68

2000mm

237mm

22mm

20,5mm

212mm

ECE R6, R7

ECE R10

24V DC

Brake

IP68

380mm

333mm

30mm

32mm

317,2mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800323 800325

12-24V DC

Brake light

IP66/IP68

380mm

237mm

22mm

20,5mm

212mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800680 800324 800325-12
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TAIL LIGHTS

TAIL LIGHT 1 FUNCTION LED
Part No. 800325

TAIL LIGHT 1 FUNCTION LED
Part No. 800325-12

TAIL LIGHT 3 FUNCTIONS LED
Part No. 800323

TAIL LIGHT 2 FUNCTIONS LED
Part No. 800324

TAIL LIGHT 1 FUNCTION LED NEON LOOK
Part No. 800680




